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NCGA 4 Ball Net Championship (Sat, March 20) v

4 ball zone Expand All

606'4 1} 1 Dominguez, Jack + Moses, Ralph 1 61
S’D(_,Aﬁ 2 Bergstrom, Bill + Hanson, Jeff -8 64

"/S-(-’A 1’}( 3 Alvarado, Richard + Carter, Wayne -8 64

(/0 eha ﬁ £ Koehler, Roger + Kolcun, Joe -7 65

29en {} 5 Picciano, Marc + Spering, Don -7 65

2 0pA 7 6  Cappel, Ron + Ryan, Craig -6 66
D¢ 7 Crigger, Kurt + Shipley, John 6 66

4 8 Allen, Kevin + Sandoval, Adolfo -6 66

Y e 9  Srimek, Kanok + Tunsatian, Noom 4 68

{} 10 Merkner, Alex + Trosin, Troy -3 69

o5 11 Chindavong, Ody + Dacanay, Don 3 69

S 12 Clyde, Rick + Miller, Mark 2 70

ﬁ 13 Ensley, Robert + Roush, Denny -2 70

e g 14 Engell, Randy + Hooten, Dennis -2 70

ﬁ 15 Hiner, Brian + Williams, John 70

N bk 16  Bounkousonh, Ket + Tamnanchit, Chaiwat E 72
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Pos.

10

"

12

13

14

16

17

18

15

Players

‘Barricklow, Kevin + Mahrt, Daniel

Breed, Dwayne + Castro, Mike

Caya, Tom + Jones, Alan

Richard, Paul + Thomas, Sam
Ramirez, Dale + Sherich, Kevin

Bittner, Steve + Bittner, Tom

‘Grantham, Bob + White, Marlin

Granzella, Daniel + Ryan, James
Ahlstrom, Harry + Fillmore, Larry
Scovel, Frank + Smith, Josh

Rebuck, Scott + Travels, Darren

Hayes, Arnold + Shanks, Mark

Holland, Paul + Kutz, Tom

Manliclic, Tony + Tylenda, Mark

Koehler, Kurt + Wager, Bruce

Hinton, Bill + Hinton, Jayson
Breedlove, Jim + Breedlove, Robert

Hamilton, Patrick + Wedaman, Andy

To Par
Net

-1
-1
-10

-10

+4

Net
61
61
62
62/
63
63
64
64
64
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
71

76

Total
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Pos.

BBRW RN
Players

Dopp, Robert + Monette, Greg

Mahrt, Dave + Mahrt, Scott

Askew John % Bay, John

,Rowzee Patrick + Young, Doug

10
1
12

13

15
16

17

14

Brikovich, David + Brikovich, Mike
U’Mcspadden Kevin + Sawyer Chris
W’Bagley, Raymond + Slusarz, Ron
Madison, Wayne + Pawloski, Jimu ”

Harro, Mike + Mcclure, Steve

Mahrt, John + Powell, Randy

Clarine, Rich + Wilson, Paul

Vedella, Nicholas + Vedella, Vinnie

Brikovich, Andrew + Roberts, Zack
Aliscad, Michael + Shott, Larry

McCarty Brett + McCarty Steve

Frantz, Brian + Vlgrl Michael

Sutton, Ken + Tubb, David

To Par
Net

14
-13
-1

-10

+
+3

+5

Total
Net

58

59

61

62

63

63

64

66

66

68

69

69

69
69’
73
75

77



